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UNION CITY SCHOOLS AD-VALOREM TOP 30 LIST

The Special Population for this Report is "Ad Valorem Parcels”

School(s): UNION CITY SCHOOLS
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2013 Compiled Database

*x*** Top 30 S.E.V.s

05-000-016-00
05-133-207-00
05-121-105-00
05-106-012-02
17-000-003-00
17-330-003-10
05-105-030-00
05-112-006-00
05-114-027-00
05-125-021-00
05-136-027-00
05-127-006-00
45-133-117-00
05-130-006-00
05-104-009-00
05-122-015-00
05-109-012-00
05-128-015-00
05-000-046-00
05-108-033-00
05-108-020-00
05-109-021-00
05-104-021-00
05-124-018-00
05-122-021-00
05-107-026-00
20-130-036-00
05-132-018-00
05-129-024-00
05-106-003-00

05-000-016-00
05-133-207-00
05-121-105-00
17-000-003-00
05-122-015-00
05-000-046-00
05-124-018-00
20-130-036-00
45-133-081-01
05-130-006-00
02-001-002-02
17-320-018-03
05-000-009-00
05-106-012-02
17-310-003-02
17-350-012-00
17-250-012-00
05-109-021-00
05-108-033-00
05-114-027-00
17-320-018-20
17-260-027-01
17-361-003-01
45-133-117-00
17-350-004-00
05-129-018-00

Taxable Values

CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY

GRISWOLD MACHINE & ENGINEERING
TURTLE LAKE RESORT LLC

CRAVEN KENNETH D & RUTH ANN  TRUST
CONSUMERS ENERGY CO.

ZIEGLER, DANIEL G. & GLORIA M.
FLOYD EDWARD & CATHERINE THOMPSON
STAFFORD WALTER J JR

PRICHARD FRED WAYNE

GROHOLSKI1 BETTY

WALLEN JAMES M ET AL

FRY JASON A & REBECCA L

CALRO MINI MARTS INC

KORN NORMAN & LINDA

O"DELL RONALD

B B &D INC

EYRE KENNETH M & MARY GENE

ACMOODY BRIAN & VERNON

ANR PIPELINE COMPANY

BLUNK MARY

CONVERSE J M 111 & MARGARET TRUST
HARPER JERRY & SANDRA

CRANE CHARLES

ZAHARION RUSSELL MELVA & JOHN A
REED KEITH

CONVERSE PETER F

GROHOLSKI, EDMOND A. & BETTY J.
WASHBURN JON B

RENSHAW WILLIAM C

CONVERSE J M 111 & MARGARET TRUST

E

CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
GRISWOLD MACHINE & ENGINEERING
TURTLE LAKE RESORT LLC
CONSUMERS ENERGY CO.

B B &D INC

ANR PIPELINE COMPANY

ZAHARION RUSSELL MELVA & JOHN A
GROHOLSKI, EDMOND A. & BETTY J.
715 NORTH BROADWAY L L C

KORN NORMAN & LINDA

VANN, WILLIAM W. & MARY LOU
SEEDORFF, MICHAEL & TERI
GRISWOLD MACHINE & ENGINEERING
CRAVEN KENNETH D & RUTH ANN  TRUST
MORAN, MICHAEL A. & MARTHA J.
JONES, THOMAS & KAREN S.
MARTIN, MICHAEL L. & ROSA
HARPER JERRY & SANDRA

BLUNK MARY

PRICHARD FRED WAYNE

BLOCH, DAVID M. & JULIA A./TRUST
RAY, RYAN A. & SARA E.

WUDY, JEREMY J.

CALRO MINI MARTS INC

DONATO, DANIEL R. & BARBARA A.
KORN NORMAN & LINDA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R
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1,233,700
790,600
651,500
457,000
436,400
402,200
369,400
364,600
348,400
340,700
339,000
337,700
334,900
327,900
324,300
308,900
308,200
300,500
297,300
294,600
293,300
293,000
283,400
281,700
279,800
274,200
273,900
273,100
264,000

1,233,700
657,100
592,500
436,400
308,900
297,300
231,300
207,270
205,500
197,800
190,048
184,800
178,200
163,300
155,800
154,239
148,974
146,800
143,700
143,100
142,300
140,100
139,500
138,700
137,500
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05-107-012-07 BRUBAKER ERIC R & TRACI A $ 125,700
05-109-012-00 EYRE KENNETH M & MARY GENE $ 123,900
20-131-030-00 HASTY, PORTER R. & BETTY L./TRUST $ 122,908
17-340-012-00 DECAIR, DUSTIN M. $ 121,787
*x*x*x*  Top 30 Owners by Taxable Value *****

CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY has 1,418,500 Taxable Value in 8 Parcel(s)
GRISWOLD MACHINE & ENGINEERING has 835,300 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
TURTLE LAKE RESORT LLC has 714,800 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
KORN NORMAN & LINDA has 536,300 Taxable Value in 8 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY CO. has 505,742 Taxable Value in 5 Parcel(s)
B B & D INC has 445,500 Taxable Value in 5 Parcel(s)
HULL GREGORY J & DONNA K has 376,100 Taxable Value in 8 Parcel(s)
ANR PIPELINE COMPANY has 336,950 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
RENSHAW WILLIAM C has 300,400 Taxable Value in 7 Parcel(s)
GROHOLSKI, EDMOND A. & BETTY J. has 256,047 Taxable Value in 5 Parcel(s)
CRAVEN KENNETH D & RUTH ANN  TRUST has 245,800 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s)
ZAHARION RUSSELL MELVA & JOHN A has 231,300 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
CASE THOMAS F & CYNTHIA has 219,300 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s)
HASTY, PORTER R. & BETTY L./TRUST has 206,970 Taxable Value in 6 Parcel(s)
715 NORTH BROADWAY L L C has 205,500 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
GROHOLSKI BETTY has 205,500 Taxable Value in 8 Parcel(s)
VANN, WILLIAM W. & MARY LOU has 190,048 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
FANNIE MAE has 189,962 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
SEEDORFF, MICHAEL & TERI has 184,800 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
ZIEGLER, DANIEL G. & GLORIA M. has 177,685 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s)
MORAN, MICHAEL A. & MARTHA J. has 176,000 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
FREDENBURG MARTIN & JANET has 174,900 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
WILLIAMS JOHN A has 174,900 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
WALLEN JAMES M ET AL has 159,000 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
JONES, THOMAS & KAREN S. has 154,239 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
HARRISON, BRIAN K./TRUST has 152,706 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
STRONG RALPH J & AUDREY J has 149,900 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
MARTIN, MICHAEL L. & ROSA has 148,974 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
BRECHEISEN MARY ANNA has 148,700 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
HARPER JERRY & SANDRA has 146,800 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)

*xx*x*  Top 30 Owners by S.E.V. Value *****

CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY has 1,457,000 S.E.V. Value in 8 Parcel(s)
KORN NORMAN & LINDA has 1,218,500 S.E.V. Value in 8 Parcel(s)
GRISWOLD MACHINE & ENGINEERING has 968,800 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
HULL GREGORY J & DONNA K has 914,300 S.E.V. Value in 8 Parcel(s)
TURTLE LAKE RESORT LLC has 830,000 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
RENSHAW WILLIAM C has 813,400 S.E.V. Value in 7 Parcel(s)
CASE THOMAS F & CYNTHIA has 754,600 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
GROHOLSKI BETTY has 687,100 S.E.V. Value in 8 Parcel(s)
CRAVEN KENNETH D & RUTH ANN  TRUST has 625,600 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
Z1EGLER, DANIEL G. & GLORIA M. has 613,100 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
CONVERSE J M 111 & MARGARET TRUST has 539,700 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY CO. has 533,400 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s)
B B & D INC has 516,100 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s)
GROHOLSKI, EDMOND A. & BETTY J. has 478,150 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s)
HARRISON, BRIAN K./TRUST has 465,400 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
HASTY, PORTER R. & BETTY L./TRUST has 455,800 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel(s)
WALLEN JAMES M ET AL has 449,300 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
WASHBURN JON B has 431,300 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
FREDENBURG MARTIN & JANET has 413,400 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
CONVERSE PETER F has 389,200 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
DAMON JAMES G & MERY LOU TRUST has 388,800 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
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FLOYD EDWARD & CATHERINE THOMPSON
STAFFORD WALTER J JR

BURDICK MATTHEW S & KRISTAL M
STRONG RALPH J & AUDREY J

EYRE KENNETH M & MARY GENE

SMITH CAROLYN ANN TRUST
PRICHARD FRED WAYNE

CALRO MINI MARTS INC

WALLEN RENITA M

has
has
has
has
has
has
has
has
has

***x**  Top 30 Owners by Acreage *****

VILLAGE OF BURLINGTON

BURLINGTON TOWNSHIP

KORN NORMAN & LINDA

HULL GREGORY J & DONNA K

CASE THOMAS F & CYNTHIA

GROHOLSKI1 BETTY

RENSHAW WILLIAM C

ZIEGLER, DANIEL G. & GLORIA M.
CRAVEN KENNETH D & RUTH ANN  TRUST
CONVERSE J M 111 & MARGARET TRUST
HARRISON, BRIAN K./TRUST

WALLEN JAMES M ET AL

BURDICK MATTHEW S & KRISTAL M
HASTY, PORTER R. & BETTY L./TRUST
WASHBURN JON B

FREDENBURG MARTIN & JANET

FRY JASON A & REBECCA L

STAFFORD WALTER J JR

DAMON JAMES G & MERY LOU TRUST
GROHOLSKI, EDMOND A. & BETTY J.
HACKER RONALD LEE & RUTH ANN TRUST
CONVERSE PETER F

FLOYD EDWARD & CATHERINE THOMPSON
STRONG RALPH J & AUDREY J

BLUNK MARY

WALLEN RENITA M

O"DELL RONALD

EYRE KENNETH M & MARY GENE

BURDICK, PEGGY J./TRUST

JOHNSON, GEORGE L.

has
has
has
has
has
has
has
has
has
has
has
has
has
has
has
has
has
has
has
has
has
has
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has
has
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has
has
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has

369,400
364,600
364,385
360,700
357,800
351,600
348,400
340,800
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462.98
656.42
698.86
510.60
487.61
462.83
444 .98
426.12
373.71
332.61
320.00
279.37
278.03
274.70
262.00
241.80
235.13
232.09
222.59
218.51
212.74
212.00
200.00
197.81
197.00
196.55
191.58
189.52
188.64
182.57

Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value

Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total

in 1 Parcel(s)

in 1 Parcel(s)

in 11 Parcel(s)

in 3 Parcel(s)

in 2 Parcel(s)

in 4 Parcel(s)

in 1 Parcel(s)

in 2 Parcel(s)

in 4 Parcel(s)
Acres in 5 Parcel(s)
Acres in 4 Parcel(s)
Acres in 8 Parcel(s)
Acres in 8 Parcel(s)
Acres in 4 Parcel(s)
Acres in 8 Parcel(s)
Acres in 7 Parcel(s)
Acres in 4 Parcel(s)
Acres in 4 Parcel(s)
Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
Acres in 11 Parcel(s)
Acres in 6 Parcel(s)
Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
Acres in 5 Parcel(s)
Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
Acres in 4 Parcel(s)
Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
Acres in 3 Parcel(s)



